HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
Ordering example:
95NA200913611806 (without illumination)
95NB350116LMH13612309 (with illumination)
Please see colour codes, updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
multimec®
Module for navigating navimec™ module

,1
Ø
HOW TO ORDER - MODULES
Ordering example:
95CB358216LMH13611809 - illuminated non-sealed controlmec
95CC650913612306 - non-illuminated panel sealed controlmec
95NB358216LMH13611809 - illuminated Navimec module
95QB200116M118 - illuminated 10Q module
95RA350912306 - non-illuminated 10R module
Please see colour codes, updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
43
multimec®
technical information
Connectors on the module are Molex
picoflex series 90816-0320 for switches
and 90816-0316 for additional LEDs.
We recommend using:
Cable socket: 90327-0320 for switches and
90327-0316 for additional LEDs
Circuit diagram for switches
Circuit diagram for additional LEDs for controlmec™
PCB for modules
SW4 ANODE
SW4 CONTACT
SW4 CONTACT
SW4 CATHODE
SW5 ANODE
SW5 CONTACT
SW5 CONTACT
SW5 CATHODE
SW1 ANODE
SW1 CONTACT
SW1 CONTACT
SW1 CATHODE
SW3 ANODE
SW3 CONTACT
SW3 CONTACT
SW3 CATHODE
SW2 ANODE
SW2 CONTACT
SW2 CONTACT
SW2 CATHODE
CR1 COMMON ANODE
CR1 BLUE CATHODE
CR1 GREEN CATHODE
CR1 RED CATHODE
CR4 COMMON
CR4 BLUE CATHODE
CR4 GREEN CATHODE
CR4 RED CATHODE
CR3 COMMON
CR3 BLUE CATHODE
CR3 GREEN CATHODE
CR3 RED CATHODE
CR2 COMMON
CR2 BLUE CATHODE
CR2 GREEN CATHODE
CR2 RED CATHODE
Cap colour
09 black
16 frosted white
Module
9 5
Cap
C  controlmec module
N  navimec module
Q 10Q module
R  10R module
Legend type*
(nothing) pad printed
LMH hard paint laser marked
M Metal
Actuation force
20 2.0N**